
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 GIRLS ADVANCED  

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 601 R Stride 7.40 6.20 13.60 54     

 602 A Connor 8.60 6.40 15.00 51     

 603 Z Wright 9.30 8.80 18.10 8     

 604 L Cave Gibbs 8.10 7.60 15.70 45 =   

 605 M Gray 9.40 8.90 18.30 6     

 606   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =   

  Total of top 4 35.40 31.70   67.10 7  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 607 Brennie Sayer 8.70 8.00 16.70 24 =   

 608 Mia Strongitharm 8.90 7.20 16.10 36     

 609 Sadie Patnicroft 8.30 7.50 15.80 42 =   

 610 Lily Hubbard 8.40 7.50 15.90 40 =   

 611 Elizabeth Wilkey 8.60 8.60 17.20 17 =   

 612 Addie Davies 9.50 8.70 18.20 7     

  Total of top 4 35.70 32.80   68.50 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Tormead       

 613 Arianna Atkinson 8.70 7.50 16.20 33 =   

 614  Kirti Mahesh 7.80 8.10 15.90 40 =   

 615 Ava Frohawk 0.00 8.20 8.20 56     

 616  Gracie Bartholomew 9.30 8.20 17.50 13 =   

 617 Ella Bartholomew 9.50 8.50 18.00 9 =   

 618  Jess Wall 9.40 9.00 18.40 4 =   

  Total of top 4 36.90 33.90   70.80 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis       

 619 Bea Moore 7.60 6.10 13.70 53     

 620 Gigi Milnes 8.40 8.30 16.70 24 =   

 621 Louisa Marshall 8.60 7.00 15.60 47     

 622 Daisy Wales 7.10 6.10 13.20 55     

 623 Tabitha Bridgeman 9.10 7.60 16.70 24 =   

 624 Violet Diggle 8.50 6.60 15.10 50     

  Total of top 4 34.60 29.50   64.10 10  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels       

 
625 

Ginevra (Ginny) 
Mirgone 8.50 8.20 16.70 24 =   

 626 Ildiko McGee 8.70 6.80 15.50 48 =   

 
627 

Blanca Santolaria 
Solsona 8.60 6.90 15.50 48 =   

 
628 

Linnea Olsson 
Ramadan 8.50 7.20 15.70 45 =   

 629 Delta Steele 8.20 8.00 16.20 33 =   

 630   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =   

  Total of top 4 34.30 30.30   64.60 9  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High       

 631 Georgia Abbott 8.80 7.70 16.50 30 =   

 632 Heidi Saddleton 8.60 8.00 16.60 29     

 633 Sophia McLoughlin 8.40 8.50 16.90 19 =   

 634 Sofia Wieringa 8.70 8.20 16.90 19 =   

 635 Jamie Simons 9.30 9.20 18.50 3     

 636   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =   

  Total of top 4 35.40 33.90   69.30 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School       

 637 Emilie Freeman 9.00 7.00 16.00 37 =   

 638 Ruby Neale 8.90 7.80 16.70 24 =   

 639 Victoria Vassilieva 8.60 7.40 16.00 37 =   

 640 Sarah Brockie 8.70 8.80 17.50 13 =   

 641 Alina Watson 9.10 8.30 17.40 16     

 642 Izzy Hyer 7.90 8.40 16.30 32     

  Total of top 4 35.70 33.30   69.00 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith's       

 643 Chloe Pickthall 8.30 7.90 16.20 33 =   

 644 Aggy Ferrandino 8.50 7.30 15.80 42 =   

 645 Therese Viljoen 8.40 8.10 16.50 30 =   

 646 Artemis Kavadia 7.50 6.40 13.90 52     

 647 Millie Geddes 9.00 8.60 17.60 12     

 648   0.00 0.00 0.00 57 =   

  Total of top 4 34.20 31.90   66.10 8  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Maltman's Green       

 649 Layla Jasinski 9.50 9.20 18.70 2     

 650 Tallulah Jervis-Allan 8.50 8.40 16.90 19 =   

 651 Georgia Edwards 9.40 9.50 18.90 1     

 652 Amber Patel 9.50 8.90 18.40 4 =   

 653 Evelyn Green-Wright 9.10 8.90 18.00 9 =   

 654 Jessica Doughty 8.80 8.40 17.20 17 =   

  Total of top 4 37.50 36.50   74.00 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary's, Hampstead       

 655 Elena Hagenbucher 9.00 8.90 17.90 11     

 656 Ella Kim 8.50 7.50 16.00 37 =   

 657 Elsa Lefevre 9.00 8.50 17.50 13 =   

 658 Lisa Giranzani 9.10 7.70 16.80 23     

 659 Sydney Simpson 8.80 8.10 16.90 19 =   

 
660 

Zahara Ciruelos-
Schoenenberger 8.40 7.40 15.80 42 =   

  Total of top 4 35.90 33.20   69.10 4  

 

 

UNDER 11 GIRLS ADVANCED - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

651 Georgia Edwards Maltman's Green 18.90 1   

649 Layla Jasinski Maltman's Green 18.70 2   

635 Jamie Simons Guildford High 18.50 3   

618  Jess Wall Tormead 18.40 4 = 

652 Amber Patel Maltman's Green 18.40 4 = 

605 M Gray St Catherine's, Bramley 18.30 6   

612 Addie Davies Adcote 18.20 7   

603 Z Wright St Catherine's, Bramley 18.10 8   

617 Ella Bartholomew Tormead 18.00 9 = 

653 Evelyn Green-Wright Maltman's Green 18.00 9 = 

655 Elena Hagenbucher St Mary's, Hampstead 17.90 11   

647 Millie Geddes St Faith's 17.60 12   

616  Gracie Bartholomew Tormead 17.50 13 = 

640 Sarah Brockie Royal Masonic School 17.50 13 = 

657 Elsa Lefevre St Mary's, Hampstead 17.50 13 = 

641 Alina Watson Royal Masonic School 17.40 16   

654 Jessica Doughty Maltman's Green 17.20 17 = 

611 Elizabeth Wilkey Adcote 17.20 17 = 

633 Sophia McLoughlin Guildford High 16.90 19 = 

634 Sofia Wieringa Guildford High 16.90 19 = 

650 Tallulah Jervis-Allan Maltman's Green 16.90 19 = 

659 Sydney Simpson St Mary's, Hampstead 16.90 19 = 

658 Lisa Giranzani St Mary's, Hampstead 16.80 23   

620 Gigi Milnes Port Regis 16.70 24 = 



607 Brennie Sayer Adcote 16.70 24 = 

623 Tabitha Bridgeman Port Regis 16.70 24 = 

625 Ginevra (Ginny) Mirgone British School of Brussels 16.70 24 = 

638 Ruby Neale Royal Masonic School 16.70 24 = 

632 Heidi Saddleton Guildford High 16.60 29   

631 Georgia Abbott Guildford High 16.50 30 = 

645 Therese Viljoen St Faith's 16.50 30 = 

642 Izzy Hyer Royal Masonic School 16.30 32   

643 Chloe Pickthall St Faith's 16.20 33 = 

613 Arianna Atkinson Tormead 16.20 33 = 

629 Delta Steele British School of Brussels 16.20 33 = 

608 Mia Strongitharm Adcote 16.10 36   

637 Emilie Freeman Royal Masonic School 16.00 37 = 

639 Victoria Vassilieva Royal Masonic School 16.00 37 = 

656 Ella Kim St Mary's, Hampstead 16.00 37 = 

610 Lily Hubbard Adcote 15.90 40 = 

614  Kirti Mahesh Tormead 15.90 40 = 

609 Sadie Patnicroft Adcote 15.80 42 = 

644 Aggy Ferrandino St Faith's 15.80 42 = 

660 
Zahara Ciruelos-
Schoenenberger St Mary's, Hampstead 15.80 42 = 

604 L Cave Gibbs St Catherine's, Bramley 15.70 45 = 

628 Linnea Olsson Ramadan British School of Brussels 15.70 45 = 

621 Louisa Marshall Port Regis 15.60 47   

626 Ildiko McGee British School of Brussels 15.50 48 = 

627 Blanca Santolaria Solsona British School of Brussels 15.50 48 = 

624 Violet Diggle Port Regis 15.10 50   

602 A Connor St Catherine's, Bramley 15.00 51   

646 Artemis Kavadia St Faith's 13.90 52   

619 Bea Moore Port Regis 13.70 53   

601 R Stride St Catherine's, Bramley 13.60 54   

622 Daisy Wales Port Regis 13.20 55   

615 Ava Frohawk Tormead 8.20 56   

606 0 St Catherine's, Bramley 0.00 57 = 

630 0 British School of Brussels 0.00 57 = 

636 0 Guildford High 0.00 57 = 

648 0 St Faith's 0.00 57 = 
 

UNDER 11 GIRLS ADVANCED Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Maltman's Green 74.00 1 

Tormead 70.80 2 

Guildford High 69.30 3 

St Mary's, Hampstead 69.10 4 

Royal Masonic School 69.00 5 

Adcote 68.50 6 

St Catherine's, Bramley 67.10 7 

St Faith's 66.10 8 

British School of Brussels 64.60 9 

Port Regis 64.10 10 
 


